:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7618477

Oct 25, 2023 - 14:59 (UTC)

In epoch 238,077 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 402688 - 0.016912142 ETH®
30.54 USD

2 402689 - 0.016866296 ETH®
30.46 USD

3 402690 - 0.016843257 ETH®
30.42 USD

4 402691 - 0.016887138 ETH®
30.50 USD

S 402692 - 0.016935023 ETH®
30.58 USD

6 402693 - 0.016879747 ETH&®
30.48 USD

7 402694 - 0.016875854 ETH®
30.48 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/7618477
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/238077
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/402688
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/402689
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/402690
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/402691
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/402692
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/402693
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/402694

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

402695

402696

402704

Validator Id

222193

Amount

- 0.016962986
30.63 USD

- 0.016902486
30.52 USD

- 0.015996614
28.89 USD

- 0.016678840
30.12 USD

- 0.057699161
104.21 USD

- 0.016548293
29.89 USD

- 0.016475565
29.75 USD

- 0.016359458
29.54 USD

- 0.016488075
29.78 USD

Amount

+ 0.041307439
74.61 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/402695
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/402696
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/402698
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/402700
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/402701
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/402702
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/402703
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/402704
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/402705
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/222193

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



